
 

Term Dates 2025-2026 

 

Autumn Term 2025                                                                                            

Monday 1st September 2025 – Start of term 

Friday 24th October 2025 – October Half-Term 

Monday 3rd November 2025  – Return after Half-Term 

Friday 19th December 2025 – End of Autumn term 

 

-----------------------------------------------------[CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS]------------------------------------------------ 

 

SPRING Term 2026 

Monday 5th January 2026 – Start of term 

Friday 13th February 2026 – February Half-Term 

Monday 23rd February 2026 – Return after Half-Term 

Friday 27th March 2026 – End of Spring Term 

 

--------------------------------------------------[EASTER HOLIDAYS]--------------------------------------------------------- 

 

SUMMER Term 2026 

Monday 13th April 2026 – Start of term 

Friday 22nd May 2026 – Witsun Half-Term 

Monday 1st June 2026 – Return after Half-Term 

Monday 20th July 2026 – End of term for Children  

--------------------------------------------------[SUMMER HOLIDAYS]------------------------------------------------------ 

 


